High Temperature
Applications
Easy Handling
and Operation
Self-packing
YMC HT
Glass Columns
High Temperature Glass Columns

905–1000 1970–2000
13
Ordering Guide Column	  HT
Ordering Guide
Inner diameter column
[mm]
Maximum bed length
 [mm]
Frit porosity
 [µm]
Product code
HT10
120
10–16
HT10/120G10
200 HT10/200G10
300 HT10/300G10
450 HT10/450G10
750 HT10/750G10
1000 HT10/999G10
HT15
120
10–16
HT15/120G10
200 HT15/200G10
300 HT15/300G10
450 HT15/450G10
750 HT15/750G10
1000 HT15/999G10
HT25
120
10–16
HT25/120G10
200 HT25/200G10
300 HT25/300G10
450 HT25/450G10
750 HT25/750G10
1000 HT25/999G10
HT50
120
10–16
HT50/120G10
200 HT50/200G10
300 HT50/300G10
450 HT50/450G10
750 HT50/750G10
1000 HT50/999G10
The part numbers for the columns contain information on the column type, inner diameter, maximum bed
length and frits.
Column (Glass body and TWO adjustable end pieces)